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Jeff Larson Senior Minister 469-236-4222 jeff@occhurch.org

Rob Fredrickson Assoc. Minister 414-688-8991 rcf474@gmail.com

Sajan Parikh Treasurer 262-343-5973 sajan@parikh.io

Craig Campbell Moderator 262-339-8984 ccampbell@norscot.com

George Scannell Moderator-Elect 262-510-6869 gascannell@gmail.com

Stacey Murray Past Moderator 262-853-6507 stacey.murray@sbcglobal.net

Sue Ann Walczak Clerk/Deacons 262-442-8365 sueann0110@gmail.com

Bob Hinson Benevolence 262-512-9277 rhinson@wi.rr.com

Les Shultz Christian Ed. 608-574-0707 leslieshultz950@gmail.com

Carol Larsen Membership & Events 262-385-6353 larsencarol@wi.rr.com

Tony Peksa Facilities 262-717-5985 tony.peksa@gmail.com

Sonja Coster Stewardship 414-732-1261 sonjacoster54@gmail.com

Karen Nolan Stewardship 262-853-7294 kwnolan@gmail.com

Rip Pretat Trustees 262-375-1698 rpretat@wi.rr.com

Jim Kuist Nominating
Committee

414-573-3594 jkuist@wi.rr.com

As we move forward in our journey, let us remember to ...

“covenant together, of our own free will, to love God and to enjoy
God forever, to walk in God’s ways, known and to be made known, to
study the life and the teachings of Jesus Christ, to live and work
together in unity and peace, and to care for those whom God has
given us to love.”


